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Enrolment Application fee:
A non-refundable fee of $100 is payable on submission of an application.

Prep Year1 Year2 Year3 Year4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year11 Year12
Fees $21,525 $21,525 $21,525 $21,525 $21,525 $21,525 $21,525 $22,050 $22,050 $23,835 $23,835 $24,360 $24,360
Levies*  $750 $750 $750 $1,100 $1,100 $1,300 $1,500 $3,090 $3,020 $3,125 $3,780 $2,470 $1,990
TOTAL $22275 $22,275 $22,275 $22,625 $22,625 $22,825 $23,025 $25,140 $25,070 $26,960 $27,615 $26,830 $26,350

Enrolment Confirmation fee:

A one-off per student enrolment fee of $300 is payable to secure your enrolment place. A refundable bond of $500 is
also required. This is refunded on graduation from Year 12 or when one term’s notice of intention to withdraw
enrolment from the College is provided.

*Levies include textbook, IT Licenses, College events, extracurricular program, Elective Deposits**, Building, and
Camps & Mission Trips costs.

**Elective Deposits will be refunded depending on elective choices completed.

Sibling Discount

2nd Child - 15% Discount on tuition fees
3rd Child - 30% Discount on tuition fees
4th Child - 50% Discount on tuition fees

Fee Payment Options

Christway College uses FACTS to manage fee payments. All fees (other than enrolment fee) are paid via the
FACTS tuition payment plan system. There are a number of payment options and no additional costs for families with
this system. www.factsmgt.com.au

Option 1 - Pay upfront before 31 January and receive an addition 5% on tuition fees
Option 2 - Set up a payment plan for weekly, fortnightly, monthly or quarterly payments
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